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

SHERRY BUCOLO 
650.207.9909
sbucolo@apr.com 
www.SherryBucolo.com 

DRE #00613242

Top 1% of Realtors Nationwide 

Presented by Sherry Bucolo

Offered at $5,750,000

55 Waverley Oaks

 Elegantly restored circa 1928 California villa designed by Pedro de Lemos

 Enviably set on a private lane in a premier neighborhood of  landmark properties

 Approximately 4,100 square feet of  luxuriously appointed living space

 

  

www.55WaverleyOaks.com
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Bedrooms: 3   Bathrooms: 2–1/2   Living: +/-1,859 sq ft   Lot: +/- 9,756sq ft   www. 47ECreek.com
$ ,998,000

Fully Renovated Home
with Fabulous Style

47 East Creek Drive
Menlo Park

Open this Saturday and Sunday :30– 4:30pm...

www.NickGranoski.com

linkedin.com/in/NickGranoski

650-269-8556
ngranoski@apr.com

NICKGRANOSKI
REAL ESTATE EXPERTISE 

FOR THE MID-PENINSULA

DRE #00994196
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DRE #01111473      

650.543.1164     mcorman@apr.com    
monicacorman.com

monicacormanbrokermonicacormanbroker
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www.NickGranoski.com
ngranoski@apr.com

650/269–8556
NICKGRANOSKI

Residential

real estate

expertise for the 

mid-peninsula.

Broker Associate
Alain Pinel President’s Club
DRE #00994196

6,000 Matches
and Counting

PRODUCERS FORUM™

Completing the Real Estate Market

www.producersforum.com

Experience

Vicki Svendsgaard
Senior Mortgage Loan Officer
NMLS ID: 633619 
650.400.6668 
vicki.svendsgaard@bankofamerica.com 
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711 ROSE LANE, LOS ALTOS
Towering ceilings, fabulous walls 
for works of art, plus an amazing 
gourmet kitchen – just a few of 
the many amenities that make this 
home so special! Hardwood floors 
and abundant natural light extend 
throughout for a design that is fresh, 
stylish, and ever so inviting. Don’t 
miss this fabulous home!

 
and playground

schools

Offered at $2,498,000

OPEN SATURDAY & SUNDAY, April 13 & 14  1:30 – 4:30 p.m.

Barbara 
WILLIAMS

bwilliams@apr.com

www.barbsite.com 

When it comes to 
buying or selling 
a home, you want 

Barb in your corner.

apr.com     |       LOS ALTOS      |      167 South San Antonio Road     |      650.209.1519

Alain Pinel does not guarantee or warrant the accuracy of lot size, square footage, or other information concerning the features or the condition of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the Buyer is advised 
to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and appropriate professionals. Some items of personal property attached to the walls, shown in photos, or represented in text are not included in the sale of the property. 
Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed.
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Coldwell Banker #1 IN CALIFORNIA

Atherton Sun 1 - 4 $4,500,000

497 Stockbridge Ave Fabulous 1.14 ac property 2 spacious guest hous-

es. Enchanting Japanese Tea House completes the serene landscaping.  

Bonnie Biorn DRE #01085834 650.324.4456

Los Altos Hills Your Own Paradise!  $3,985,000

Updated home on a quiet & private lane. Close to shopping & hwy 

280. Shows like a model! 4 BR/4 BA 

Alexandra von der Groeben         DRE #00857515 650.325.6161

Menlo Park Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $1,325,000

30 Mansion Ct New listing! Enjoy carefree living in this spacious 

(approx 2800 SF) ground floor condo. 3 BR/3.5 BA 

Carol MacCorkle DRE #00548367 650.324.4456

Atherton Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $1,395,000

79 Snowden Avenue Lloyden Park This home features a great floor 

plan with lrg LR & great family room with access to yard. 3 BR/2.5 BA 

Maya & Jason Sewald       DRE #00993290/01732384 650.323.7751

Redwood City Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $1,575,000

805 Toyon Wy Price Reduced! Custom Emerald Hills home on cul-de-

sac. Bay views. 3 car garage. Private courtyard entry. 5 BR/3.5 BA 

Tom Huff DRE #922877 650.325.6161

Atherton Sun 1 - 4 $3,950,000

5 Carolina Ln Just listed! Gracious California ranch hm set among lush 

garden rms. 2-rm gst hse w/BA & kitchenette. 3 BR/2.5 BA 

Sue Crawford DRE #00587710 650.324.4456

Menlo Park Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $2,950,000

501 Fanita Way - Menlo Park Schools! Formal entry, elegant living room, 

separate dining room, gourmet kitchen w/breakfast bar. 4 BR/3 BA 

Keri Nicholas DRE #01198898 650.323.7751

Menlo Park Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $549,000

420 6Th Ave Beautiful Fair Oaks House This lovely Fair Oaks home 

features a very private backyard. Don’t miss seeing this one! 3 BR/2 BA 

Brendan Callahan DRE #01397059 650.325.6161

Portola Valley $3,795,000

World Class Setting Build dream home on 8.7 acs, borders 

Arastradero Preserve w/Windy Hill Views. AlpineRd.com 

Joe & Ginny Kavanaugh DRE #00884747, 01351481 650.851.1961

Woodside Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $5,395,000

354 Albion Ave Open Sunday 1.41 ac in prime location around corner 

from town center shops, restaurants & WDS School. 5 BR/5.5 BA 

Helen & Brad Miller DRE #01142061/00917768 650.851.2666

Palo Alto Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $1,895,000

1529 Dana Ave Fantastic Location! Wonderful home w/large lot near 

Duveneck. Gourmet kitchen, living room w/vaulted ceilings. 3 BR/3 BA 

Sharon Witte DRE #00842833 650.325.6161

Menlo Park Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $1,598,000

180 Forest Ln Stunning Townhome This elegant twnhse with an eleva-

tor ; tastefully renovated w/careful attn to detail. 3 BR/2.5 BA

John Alexander DRE #00938234 650.323.7751

Menlo Park Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $499,000

1132 Henderson Ave Move-In Ready, Large Lot! Stunning remodel 

w/designer finishes! Many updates. Bonus room, large lot, covered 

patio. 2 BR/1 BA 

Drew Doran DRE #01887354 650.325.6161

Portola Valley Sat 1 - 4 $1,365,000

105 Santa Maria Ave New listing! Charming 20’s bungalow in Portola 

Valley. 1/2 acre with private sunny deck! 2 BR/2 BA 

Pat McDonnell/Sophie Whelan-Kirk

DRE #01926896/01926401 650.324.4456

Woodside Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $2,498,000

240 Allen Rd Beautifully Remodeled! Extensively and beautifully remod-

eled home. Breathtaking view of forest and ocean. 4 BR/3.5 BA 

Lea Nilsson DRE #00699379 650.328.5211

©2013 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.  An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage 
Office Is Owned by a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. All rights reserved. This information was supplied by Seller and/or other sources. Broker believes this information to be correct but has not verified this information and assumes no legal responsibility for its accuracy. 
Buyers should investigate these issues to their own satisfaction.  DRE License #01908304

Menlo Park | Palo Alto | Portola Valley | Woodside

CaliforniaMoves.com |     /cbnorcal |     /cbmarketingwest |     /coldwellbanker
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ATHERTON
2 Bedrooms
497 Stockbridge Av  $4,500,000
Sun 1-4 Coldwell Banker 324-4456

3 Bedrooms
79 Snowden Av  $1,395,000
Sat 2-4/Sun 1:30-4:30   Coldwell Banker 323-7751

5 Carolina Ln  $3,950,000
Sun 1-4 Coldwell Banker 324-4456

14 Flood Circle  $3,898,000
Sat/Sun  Zane Macgregor & Company 324-9900

4 Bedrooms
172 Stockbridge Av  $4,199,000
Sun 2-4 Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

63 Linden Av  $3,450,000
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker 324-4456

76 Melanie Ln  $3,795,000
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

5 Bedrooms
36 Melanie Ln  $4,998,000
Sun 1-5 Coldwell Banker 323-7751

470 Middlefield Rd  $3,198,000
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

6+ Bedrooms
2 Rosewood Dr  $4,295,000
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

LOS ALTOS
4 Bedrooms
1335 Oak Av  $1,850,000
Sat/Sun 1-5 David Brooke Taylor, Broker 854-8855

MENLO PARK
2 Bedrooms
1132 Henderson Av  $499,000
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker 325-6161

3 Bedrooms
420 6th Av  $549,000
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker 325-6161

1068 Sonoma Av  $1,198,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 323-7751

4401 Fair Oaks Av  $1,078,000
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

location close to Oak Elementary.   $2,198,000

   MENLO PARK OFFICE 650.462.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
ATHERTON  

Sophisticated 3bd with sweeping views of Bay to SF on 

resort-like 1.63+/-ac. Las Lomitas schools.   $8,950,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
PALO ALTO  

Superior quality brand new home. 5bd plus office, 4.5ba 

on a 7600+/-sf lot in Mid-town Palo Alto.   $2,798,000

   WOODSIDE OFFICE 650.529.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
REDWOOD CITY  543 FLYNN AVE

Charming 2bd/2ba home in outstanding condition. 

Automatic sprinklers, lovely yard and patio.   $549,950

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
MENLO PARK  233 O'Connor St

4bd/3ba gem in the Willows with traditional architectural 

details and a spectacular garden setting.   $1,875,000

   MENLO PARK OFFICE 650.462.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
MENLO PARK  

Charming 3bd/2ba home located in the heart of Lorelei 

Manor.   $895,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
PALO ALTO  1319 Hopkins Ave

Charming 3bd/2ba Mediterranean-style house ideally 

located in Community Center.   $1,525,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
PALO ALTO  1521 Portola Ave

Traditional 5bd/2.5ba two-story home near Stanford 

University, perfect for entertaining.   $2,400,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
PORTOLA VALLEY  151 CARMEL WAY

Beautifully remodeled 2 bedroom, 2 bath home located in 

a tranquil, private setting.   $1,350,000

Now is the time to make your move…
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BONNIE BIORN
650.888.0846

bonnie.biorn@cbnorcal.com
DRE #01085834

497 STOCKBRIDGE AV  $4,500,000

Fabulous property on 1.14 ac. 2 spacious guest 
houses. Enchanting Japanese Tea House completes 
the serene landscaping. Sparkling pool & waterfall.

ATHERTON | OPEN SUNDAY 1-4 PM

TOM LEMIEUX
650.329.6645

tom@tomlemieux.com
DRE #01066910

1144 CASTLE WY  $4,450,000

Sophisticated Craftsman built in 2007. 3 levels w/tall 
ceilings, hrdwd fl rs, gourmet kitchen. Landscaped lot 
on c-d-s just half mile to downtown.

CENTRAL MENLO

ERIKA DEMMA
650.740.2970

edemma@cbnorcal.com
DRE #01230766

305 LINDENBROOK CT  $3,595,000

Wonderful 7+ acre 5BD/4.5BA Woodside Estate with 
views of the western hills. Updated gourmet kitchen. 
Woodside Schools. www.305lindenbrookct.com

WOODSIDE | OPEN SUNDAY

SUE CRAWFORD
650.207.8444

scrawford@cbnorcal.com
DRE #00587710

5 CAROLINA LN  $3,950,000

This gracious 3BR/2.5BA California ranch home is 
set among lush garden rooms. Expansive covered 
patio. Guest house is 2 rooms + bath & kitchenette.

ATHERTON | OPEN SUNDAY 1-4 PM

ALEXANDRA VON 
DER GROEBEN
650.400.0717

info@alexandrafi ndshomes.com
DRE #00857515

11210 HOOPER LN  $3,985,000

Beautifully updated home on a quiet, private lane. 
Close to shopping & hwy 280. 4 bedrooms + offi ce, 
4 full baths. Open kitchen. Shows like a model!

LOS ALTOS HILLS | BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED!

SHARON WITTE
650.269.6700

sharon.witte@cbnorcal.com
DRE #00842833

1529 DANA AV  $1,895,000

Wonderful 3 bedroom, 3 bath home w/large lot near 
Duveneck. Gourmet kitchen, living rm w/vaulted ceil-
ings, renovated bathrooms, hardwood fl oor & more!

PALO ALTO | OPEN SAT & SUN

HANNA SHACHAM
650.752.0767

hshacham@cbnorcal.com
DRE #01073658

1830 NEWELL RD  $2,295,000

New price! Leland Manor Gem! Centrally located 
4BR/2.5BA home with elegance, quality upgrades & 
special features throughout. Excellent PA schools!

PALO ALTO | OPEN SUNDAY 1-4 PM

MARGOT 
LOCKWOOD
650.400.3426

homes@margotlockwood.com
DRE #01017519

120 SUMMERHILL LN  $2,395,000

Woodside Hills level 1 ac with pool. Large LR, 
formal DR, family kitchen. 4BD/3.5BA. Master w/2 
walk-in closets. Lovely setting on private cul-de-sac.

WOODSIDE | OPEN SAT/SUN

DIPALI SHAH
415.572.1595

Shah.DiPali@gmail.com
DRE #01249165

717 ALICE AV  $1,300,000

Lovely 4BR/2BA Mountain View home on approx 
8,900 Sq. Ft. lot. Gourmet kitchen, laminate wood 
fl oors, fi replace & huge yard. Close to shops & parks!
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